YTD Budget Availability

Query Technical Name  ZZFM_MO01_Q001

Query Description FI_FM: Budget Availability Report
Last Data Update 04/17/2012 23:34:27

Last refresh 04/18/2012 14:43:45

Fund

Commitment item

Funds Center 1402100
Program

Function

Region/Division

Fiscal Year (Single Value Entry, Required) July - June, 4 special periods 2010

7,444.00

-7,444.00

-7,444.00

7,444.00

-7,444.00

-7,444.00

24,451.00

-24,451.00

-24,451.00

9.36

-9.36

-9.36

1,405.42

-1,405.42

-1,405.42

354.56

-354.56

-354.56

640.19

-640.19

-640.19

26,860.53

-26,860.53

-26,860.53

783,460.00

783,460.00

893,696.00

-110,236.00

-110,236.00

29,661.00

29,661.00

29,661.00

29,661.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

1,537.90

462.10

462.10

165,021.06

165,021.06

89,950.70

75,070.36

75,070.36

54,093.86

-54,093.86

-54,093.86

12,650.49

-12,650.49

-12,650.49

150,000.00

150,000.00

126,599.01

23,400.99

23,400.99

23,513.70

-23,513.70

-23,513.70

17,653.13

-17,653.13

-17,653.13

1,130,142.06

1,130,142.06

1,219,694.79

-89,552.73

-89,552.73

509,249.00

509,249.00

663,140.06

-153,891.06

-153,891.06

104,702.00

104,702.00

66,701.09

38,000.91

38,000.91

39,951.76

-39,951.76

-39,951.76

9,343.17

-9,343.17

-9,343.17

97,500.00

97,500.00

93,072.06

4,427.94

4,427.94

17,140.62

-17,140.62

-17,140.62

11,558.44

-11,558.44

-11,558.44

711,451.00

711,451.00

900,907.20

-189,456.20

-189,456.20

205,429.00

205,429.00

176,606.45

28,822.55

28,822.55

2,683.00

-2,683.00

-2,683.00

42,237.00

42,237.00

17,593.61

24,643.39

24,643.39

11,176.65

-11,176.65

-11,176.65

2,613.78

-2,613.78

-2,613.78

30,000.00

30,000.00

28,838.97

1,161.03

1,161.03

4,650.06

-4,650.06

-4,650.06

6,271.27

-6,271.27

-6,271.27

277,666.00

277,666.00

250,433.79

27,232.21

27,232.21

10,929.90

10,929.90

10,929.90

0.00

28,598.01

28,598.01

28,598.01

0.00

10,176.00

10,176.00

10,176.00

0.00
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Funds Center

1402100

Fund % ReqCtrl %

100000 3

331000 4

350000 4

369000 4

379000 4

380000 4

386000 4

387000 4

Program =

65020000

66000000

66100000

66200000

66300000

67900000

68400000

85010000

85020000

85600000

88620000

94330000

95830000

85600000

15120000

07330000

28110000

15080000

28110000

11860000

01870000

COMMUNITY SCHOOL SECURITY

ENGLISH SL-RESOURCE

SPANISH - S

WORLD LANGUAGES

BILINGUAL CURR. CONTENT

GIFTED |

EXCEPTIONAL STUDENT MESA

FL SCHOOL RECOGNITION PROGRAM

VOLUNTARY PRE-K

INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS (TEST)

FLA TEACHERS LEAD PROGRAM

(DPP) SECTION 504 - SPECIAL NEEDS

EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE COUNCIL

INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS (TEST)

COMPREHENSIVE NEEDS 06-07

DISTRICTWIDE FF & E NEEDS

QZAB Il CONSTRUCTION VOCATION

ADA PROJECTS

QZAB Il CONSTRUCTION VOCATION

CONTRACT - ELECTRICAL UPGRADE

SECURITY CAMERAS

Function &

910000

513100

510100

510100

513100

521300

521700

500000

550000

510100

500000

510100

500000

510100

510100

740000

740100

743000

740000

740000

740000

740000

740000

740100

740000

COMMUNITY SERVICES

ESOL K-3

ELEMENTARY GENERAL INSTRUCTION

ELEMENTARY GENERAL INSTRUCTION

ESOL K-3

GIFTED

EXCEPTIONAL CHILD-OTHER

INSTRUCTION

PRE-K EARLY INTERVENTION 09/02

ELEMENTARY GENERAL INSTRUCTION

INSTRUCTION

ELEMENTARY GENERAL INSTRUCTION

INSTRUCTION

ELEMENTARY GENERAL INSTRUCTION

ELEMENTARY GENERAL INSTRUCTION

FACILITIES ACQ & CONSTRUCTION.

FACILITIES-CIF

DIRECT MATERIAL PURCHASES

FACILITIES ACQ & CONSTRUCTION.

FACILITIES ACQ & CONSTRUCTION.

FACILITIES ACQ & CONSTRUCTION.

FACILITIES ACQ & CONSTRUCTION.

FACILITIES ACQ & CONSTRUCTION.

FACILITIES-CIF

FACILITIES ACQ & CONSTRUCTION.

Commitment item &
Result
551000
Result
551000
Result
551000
Result
551000
Result
551000
Result
551000
Result
551000
Result
514400
514500
514900
521000
522000
522100
523200
524300
524600
Result
552000
Result
551000
Result
515000
Result
551000
Result
551000
Result
115102
Result
567000
Result
568000
Result
567000
Result
568000
Result
568000
Result
568000
Result
568000
Result
568000
Result
568000
Result

563000

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

TEACHER

PARAPROFESSIONAL

TEMPORARY INSTRUCTOR

RETIREMENT

SOCIAL SECURITY

MEDICARE

DISTR OF EMP MED INS

WIC & LIAB DISTR OF

VISTA DISTR. OF CHAR

TEXTBOOKS

SUPPLIES

HOURLY EMPLOYEE

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

TEXT BOOKS FORWARD F

IMPROV OTHER THAN BL

REMODELING

IMPROV OTHER THAN BL

REMODELING

REMODELING

REMODELING

REMODELING

REMODELING

REMODELING

BUILDINGS AND FIXED

= Original
Budget
$

3,000.00

478.00
478.00
399.00
399.00
3,009.00
3,009.00
25,539.00

13,236.00

7,972.00

7,650.00

54,397.00
16,556.31
16,556.31
10,047.00
10,047.00
8,350.00
8,350.00
3,476.00
3,476.00
3,602.00

3,602.00

105,000.00
105,000.00
3,570.00

3,570.00

6,000.00
6,000.00
1,293.00
1,293.00

650.00
650.00
1.00
1.00

64,500.00

64,500.00
4,284.00
4,284.00

67,148.00

= YTD Transfers = Current
& Adjustments Budget
$ $
3,000.00
705.00 705.00
705.00 705.00
108.00 108.00
108.00 108.00
1,128.00 1,128.00
1,128.00 1,128.00
136.00 136.00
136.00 136.00
478.00
478.00
399.00
399.00
3,009.00
3,009.00
25,539.00
13,236.00
7,972.00
7,650.00
54,397.00
16,556.31
16,556.31
10,047.00
10,047.00
8,350.00
8,350.00
-2,089.89 1,386.11
-2,089.89 1,386.11
2,089.89 5,691.89
2,089.89 5,691.89
-54,642.00 50,358.00
-54,642.00 50,358.00
3,570.00
3,570.00
30,336.00 30,336.00
30,336.00 30,336.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
4,245.00 5,538.00
4,245.00 5,538.00
650.00
650.00
1.00
1.00
-24,152.00 40,348.00
-24,152.00 40,348.00
4,284.00
4,284.00
-67,148.00 0.00

FYTD = Parked JV's = YTD
Encumbrances Expenditures

$ $ $

841.00
152.68
152.68

0.00 396.00

0.00 396.00

28,291.88

7,589.19

508.00

3,572.53

2,266.21

529.98

7,109.74

1,031.45

230.24

51,129.22

0.00 16,556.30

0.00 16,556.30

10,047.00

10,047.00

6,222.57

6,222.57

1,119.64 2,662.74

1,119.64 2,662.74
39,669.50
39,669.50

0.00 50,358.15

0.00 50,358.15

0.00 2,864.89

0.00 2,864.89

0.00 30,335.85

0.00 30,335.85
0.00
0.00

0.00 5,537.84

0.00 5,537.84

650.00

650.00

5,226.98 35,121.02

5,226.98 35,121.02

2,444.42 1,839.58

2,444.42 1,839.58

= Available
Balance

$
2,159.00
705.00
705.00
108.00
108.00
1,128.00
1,128.00
136.00
136.00
325.32
325.32
3.00

3.00
3,009.00
3,009.00
-2,752.88
5,646.81
-508.00
4,399.47
-2,266.21
-529.98
540.26
-1,031.45
-230.24
3,267.78
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
2,127.43
2,127.43
1,386.11
1,386.11
1,909.51
1,909.51
-39,669.50
-39,669.50
0.15
0.15
705.11
705.11
0.15
0.15
6,000.00
6,000.00
0.16

0.16

= Percent
Budget
Remaining

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
68.1
68.1
0.8
0.8
100.0
100.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
il
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

255

100.0

100.0

335
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

19.8

19.8
0.0
0.0

100.0
100.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
100.0
100.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

PYTD
Commitments

= Adjusted
Balance

$ $
2,159.00

705.00

705.00

108.00

108.00

1,128.00

1,128.00

136.00

136.00

302.14 23.18
302.14 23.18
3.00

3.00
3,009.00
3,009.00
-2,752.88
5,646.81
-508.00
4,399.47
-2,266.21
-529.98
540.26
-1,031.45
-230.24
3,267.78
0.00 0.01
0.00 0.01
0.00

0.00

2,127.43

2,127.43

1,386.11

1,386.11

1,909.51

1,909.51

0.00 -39,669.50
0.00 -39,669.50
-0.15

-0.15

705.11

705.11

0.15

0.15

6,000.00

6,000.00

0.16

0.16
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72,715.00
14,950.00
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